RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
      (PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
6.4±0.2
3.
7±
0.
2
0.

CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
6 S T M S 1 - X X X X XX
ORDER INFORMATION
XX A X0
Z:METAL180:180gf±50gf015:H=1.5mm
5 X
H:T/R W/O CAP
N:W/O PEG
             W/O GROUND
          WITH SHELL
 01:SQUARE COVER
02:ROUND COVER
3
.7
±
0
.2
0
.5
2±0.2
5
.2
±
0.
2
6.4±0.2
5.2±0.2
H
±
0
.2
6STMS15-XXXXXXXXXA016STMS15-XXXXXXXXXA02
1 2
3 4
1 2
3 4
1 2
3 4
W:NATURAL
B:BLACK
017:H=1.7mm
020:H=2.0mm
P/N STEM
COLOR MATERIALS
6STMS15-015XXXZXXA0X METAL BRASS
6STMS15-015XXXWXXA0X NATURAL PPA
6STMS15-015XXXBXXA0X BLACK PPA
6STMS15-017XXXZXXA0X METAL BRASS
6STMS15-020XXXZXXA0X METAL BRASS
250:250gf±50gf
320:320gf±70gf
400:400gf±100gf
B B B
B
RECN2507000037 2025/07/08WillyC
SPECIFICATIONS
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: AC250V /1MIN
RATING:DC12V,50mA MAX
CONTACT RESISTANCE:100mΩ MAX
INSULATION RESISTANCE:100MΩ MIN
OPERATING LIFE:500,000 CYCLES